
SEPTEMBRE OCTOBRE NOVEMBRE DECEMBRE JANVIER FEVRIER MARS AVRIL MAI JUIN JUILLET AOUT

1 frédéric DELSOL 211,68 210,83 208,60 210,16 209,10 205,94 205,94 205,19 205,93 206,07 207,19 207,19

2 gaël SCELLIER 202,71 202,46 203,58 202,58 202,11 202,21 202,05 201,84 202,75 201,75 202,39 204,14

3 ludovic BARTOUT 197,72 197,01 198,98 198,82 199,08 199,46 200,89 200,76 200,44 200,73 202,33 201,46

4 didier BOULLE 197,85 198,17 196,85 199,16 199,26 198,21 198,21 197,74 196,35 196,17 194,57 194,57

5 frédéric DIVOL 192,46 194,81 193,94 194,56 194,76 195,03 194,66 193,28 192,19 193,87 193,98 193,98

6 charles PELICAN 178,79 178,00 177,38 182,22 186,30 184,74 184,74 185,11 185,56 186,07 190,75 190,75

7 alexis DIVOL 181,29 181,99 183,74 185,70 187,17 188,38 190,40 189,44 189,04 189,95 190,41 190,15

8 jean - paul SAUVINEAU 198,13 198,13 198,13 198,13 189,94 189,94 189,94 189,94 189,94

9 mickaël GUIBOUX 173,27 172,45 172,57 172,84 173,08 176,07 180,18 180,15 181,55 181,06 186,63 186,63

10 davy LACROIX 185,61 186,05 185,52 187,02 187,02 184,97 185,77 185,36 185,84 185,04 186,23 186,23

11 aurélie SCELLIER 180,87 181,99 187,07 184,09 183,31 183,31 184,53 184,77 182,85 184,58 184,57 183,32

12 antoine MUNCH 173,00 173,00 173,00 173,00 174,21 174,21 176,71 177,49 177,22 177,22 182,39 182,39

13 stéphane LE GALL 187,10 187,49 180,04 179,33 180,19 181,05 182,14 182,53 182,36 183,02 180,50 181,70

14 cécile AMBLARD 169,31 169,31 169,31 169,31 169,31 175,86 175,86 177,00 177,00 180,15 180,15 180,15

15 christian MUHR 177,78 181,06 180,79 183,72 178,31 178,31

16 pierre DELSOL 175,93 175,57 178,61 176,80 178,21 178,71 178,71 178,71 178,71 178,58 177,07 177,07

17 élodie DIVOL 167,82 168,14 172,52 173,06 173,06

18 cédric ROUSSEL 170,00 168,88 171,15 171,15 171,55 171,55 171,55 172,26 174,80 174,80 174,80 172,39

19 christian TERNISIEN 174,73 174,73 174,73 174,73 172,44 172,44 172,44 171,33 171,33 170,63 169,44 169,44

20 sébastien PORRETTA 158,43 158,43 162,77 162,77 162,77 170,44 170,44 171,59 174,53 170,45 166,59 166,59
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21 carlo SABLONE 175,57 179,50 170,90 170,90 171,88 169,31 169,31 167,32 164,87 165,44 163,57 163,57

22 philippe GONNON 162,98 159,84 159,89 156,59 156,59 159,27 159,28 159,28 162,43 162,43

23 franck BREITHEL 169,31 171,26 171,26 179,46 173,88 154,25 154,25 161,54 165,44 164,87 161,11 161,11

24 jean marc SCHOTT 175,91 172,19 159,25 159,84 161,48 161,48 161,48 161,48 161,48 161,48 160,82 160,82

25 daniel HAEGEL 157,14 158,14 163,25 163,25 162,00 162,00 162,00 158,50 158,13 158,42 158,42 158,42

26 christian COUDOURET 163,11 163,11 158,42 158,42 158,42 158,42 158,42 158,13 158,13 158,13

27 éliane MASSET 135,88 154,75 154,75 156,25 156,25 155,90 155,23 155,23

28 anita DESORMEAUX 146,58 145,91 137,27 137,27 141,45 140,63 140,63 143,70 147,59 147,59 153,00 153,00



NOMS PRENOMS CLUB   

1 DELSOL frédéric montpellier 38950 184 211,68

2 SCELLIER gaël dammarie les lys 48448 239 202,71

3 BOULLE didier montpellier 27699 140 197,85

4 BARTOUT ludovic limoges 36974 187 197,72

5 DIVOL frédéric arles 38491 200 192,46

6 LE GALL stéphane colmar 22265 119 187,10

7 LACROIX davy limoges 18932 102 185,61

8 DIVOL alexis arles 28281 156 181,29

9 SCELLIER aurélie dammarie les lys 17544 97 180,87

10 PELICAN charles nogent sur marne 4291 24 178,79

11 DELSOL pierre montpellier 12315 70 175,93

12 SCHOTT jean marc colmar 5805 33 175,91

13 SABLONE carlo wittelsheim 8603 49 175,57

14 TERNISIEN christian flandres 11532 66 174,73

15 GUIBOUX mickaël nice 24258 140 173,27

16 MUNCH antoine strasbourg 4498 26 173,00

17 ROUSSEL cédric contrexeville 5610 33 170,00

18 BREITHEL franck six - fours 5418 32 169,31

19 AMBLARD cécile monaco 2201 13 169,31

20 SORCE nelly six - fours 3699 23 160,83

21 PORRETTA sébastien montpellier 4436 28 158,43

22 HAEGEL daniel colmar 1100 7 157,14

23 GONNON caroline six - fours 4305 28 153,75

24 CHEKROUN simone lyon 9243 62 149,08

25 DELSOL gisèle montpellier 8079 55 146,89

26 DESORMEAUX anita montpellier 5863 40 146,58

27 BOULLE corinne montpellier 2315 17 136,18

28 DIVOL angèle arles 3896 30 129,87

29 LACROIX josette limoges 0 0 0,00

30 SAUVINEAU jean - paul orleans 0 0 0,00

Commission Fédérale Handisport de Bowling

LISTING  FFBSQ

septembre-16

C F H B

SEPTEMBRE  2016



NOMS PRENOMS CLUB   

1 DELSOL frédéric montpellier 41322 196 210,83

2 SCELLIER gaël dammarie les lys 49804 246 202,46

3 BOULLE didier montpellier 28339 143 198,17

4 BARTOUT ludovic limoges 34871 177 197,01

5 DIVOL frédéric arles 41495 213 194,81

6 LE GALL stéphane colmar 21561 115 187,49

7 LACROIX davy limoges 18605 100 186,05

8 DIVOL alexis arles 30575 168 181,99

9 SCELLIER aurélie dammarie les lys 16379 90 181,99

10 SABLONE carlo wittelsheim 6103 34 179,50

11 PELICAN charles nogent sur marne 5696 32 178,00

12 DELSOL pierre montpellier 14397 82 175,57

13 TERNISIEN christian flandres 11532 66 174,73

14 MUNCH antoine strasbourg 4498 26 173,00

15 GUIBOUX mickaël nice 22763 132 172,45

16 SCHOTT jean marc colmar 4649 27 172,19

17 BREITHEL franck six - fours 4624 27 171,26

18 AMBLARD cécile monaco 2201 13 169,31

19 ROUSSEL cédric contrexeville 4391 26 168,88

20 SORCE nelly six - fours 2818 17 165,76

21 PORRETTA sébastien montpellier 4436 28 158,43

22 HAEGEL daniel colmar 1107 7 158,14

23 GONNON caroline six - fours 3431 22 155,95

24 CHEKROUN simone lyon 8486 57 148,88

25 AMBLARD cécile monaco 2201 13 169,31

26 DESORMEAUX anita montpellier 5107 35 145,91

27 BOULLE corinne montpellier 2315 17 136,18

28 DIVOL angèle arles 4124 34 121,29

29 LACROIX josette limoges 0 0 0,00

30 SAUVINEAU jean - paul orleans 0 0 0,00

Commission Fédérale Handisport de Bowling

LISTING  FFBSQ

octobre-16

C F H B

OCTOBRE  2016



NOMS PRENOMS CLUB   

1 DELSOL frédéric montpellier 32333 155 208,60

2 SCELLIER gaël dammarie les lys 55375 272 203,58

3 BARTOUT ludovic limoges 35816 180 198,98

4 BOULLE didier montpellier 29527 150 196,85

5 DIVOL frédéric arles 39952 206 193,94

6 SCELLIER aurélie dammarie les lys 16275 87 187,07

7 LACROIX davy limoges 20964 113 185,52

8 DIVOL alexis arles 27194 148 183,74

9 LE GALL stéphane colmar 22865 127 180,04

10 DELSOL pierre montpellier 12860 72 178,61

11 PELICAN charles nogent sur marne 5676 32 177,38

12 TERNISIEN christian flandres 11532 66 174,73

13 MUNCH antoine strasbourg 4498 26 173,00

14 GUIBOUX mickaël nice 19846 115 172,57

15 BREITHEL franck six - fours 4624 27 171,26

16 ROUSSEL cédric contrexeville 3423 20 171,15

? SABLONE carlo wittelsheim 5298 31 170,90

? AMBLARD cécile monaco 2201 13 169,31

19 SORCE nelly six - fours 2818 17 165,76

20 HAEGEL daniel colmar 653 4 163,25

21 COUDOURET christian six - fours 1468 9 163,11

22 GONNON philippe six - fours 7334 45 162,98

23 PORRETTA sébastien montpellier 5697 35 162,77

24 MASSET éliane annecy 5955 37 160,95

25 SCHOTT jean marc colmar 637 4 159,25

26 GONNON caroline six - fours 3431 22 155,95

27 DELSOL gisèle montpellier 8568 58 147,72

28 CHEKROUN simone lyon 6919 48 144,15

29 DESORMEAUX anita montpellier 3569 26 137,27

30 BOULLE corinne montpellier 2315 17 136,18

31 DIVOL angèle arles 4769 40 119,23

32 LACROIX josette limoges 0 0 0,00

33 SAUVINEAU jean - paul orleans 0 0 0,00

Commission Fédérale Handisport de Bowling

LISTING  FFBSQ
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C F H B
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NOMS PRENOMS CLUB   

1 DELSOL frédéric montpellier 32154 153 210,16

2 SCELLIER gaël dammarie les lys 55304 273 202,58

3 BOULLE didier montpellier 27086 136 199,16

4 BARTOUT ludovic limoges 37974 191 198,82

5 SAUVINEAU jean - paul orleans 1585 8 198,13

6 DIVOL frédéric arles 40274 207 194,56

7 LACROIX davy limoges 20385 109 187,02

8 DIVOL alexis arles 30641 165 185,70

9 SCELLIER aurélie dammarie les lys 16568 90 184,09

10 PELICAN charles nogent sur marne 9111 50 182,22

11 BREITHEL franck six - fours 2333 13 179,46

12 LE GALL stéphane colmar 23671 132 179,33

13 DELSOL pierre montpellier 15912 90 176,80

14 TERNISIEN christian flandres 11532 66 174,73

15 MUNCH antoine strasbourg 4498 26 173,00

16 GUIBOUX mickaël nice 22297 129 172,84

17 ROUSSEL cédric contrexeville 3423 20 171,15

18 SABLONE carlo wittelsheim 5298 31 170,90

19 AMBLARD cécile monaco 2201 13 169,31

20 SORCE nelly six - fours 2818 17 165,76

21 HAEGEL daniel colmar 653 4 163,25

22 COUDOURET christian six - fours 1468 9 163,11

23 PORRETTA sébastien montpellier 5697 35 162,77

24 GONNON philippe six - fours 4955 31 159,84

25 SCHOTT jean marc colmar 4955 31 159,84

26 MASSET éliane annecy 4457 28 159,18

27 GONNON caroline six - fours 1237 8 154,63

28 CHEKROUN simone lyon 4251 28 151,82

29 DELSOL gisèle montpellier 7248 49 147,92

30 DESORMEAUX anita montpellier 3569 26 137,27

31 BOULLE corinne montpellier 2315 17 136,18

32 DIVOL angèle arles 4769 40 119,23

33 FRITSCH didier strasbourg 0 0 0,00

34 LACROIX josette limoges 0 0 0,00

Commission Fédérale Handisport de Bowling
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NOMS PRENOMS CLUB   

1 DELSOL frédéric montpellier 31993 153 209,10

2 SCELLIER gaël dammarie les lys 55175 273 202,11

3 BOULLE didier montpellier 28096 141 199,26

4 BARTOUT ludovic limoges 38025 191 199,08

5 SAUVINEAU jean - paul orleans 1585 8 198,13

6 DIVOL frédéric arles 41484 213 194,76

7 DIVOL alexis arles 34813 186 187,17

8 LACROIX davy limoges 20385 109 187,02

9 PELICAN charles nogent sur marne 10619 57 186,30

10 SCELLIER aurélie dammarie les lys 19798 108 183,31

11 LE GALL stéphane colmar 25947 144 180,19

12 DELSOL pierre montpellier 16039 90 178,21

13 MUNCH antoine strasbourg 5052 29 174,21

14 BREITHEL franck six - fours 2956 17 173,88

15 GUIBOUX mickaël nice 19558 113 173,08

16 TERNISIEN christian flandres 10864 63 172,44

17 SABLONE carlo wittelsheim 5500 32 171,88

18 ROUSSEL cédric contrexeville 3431 20 171,55

19 AMBLARD cécile monaco 2201 13 169,31

20 SORCE nelly six - fours 2818 17 165,76

21 PORRETTA sébastien montpellier 5697 35 162,77

22 HAEGEL daniel colmar 648 4 162,00

23 SCHOTT jean marc colmar 3714 23 161,48

24 GONNON philippe six - fours 5596 35 159,89

25 COUDOURET christian six - fours 1901 12 158,42

26 MASSET éliane annecy 4893 31 157,84

27 GONNON caroline six - fours 1237 8 154,63

28 CHEKROUN simone lyon 4652 31 150,06

29 DELSOL gisèle montpellier 8294 56 148,11

30 DESORMEAUX anita montpellier 4668 33 141,45

31 BOULLE corinne montpellier 2315 17 136,18

32 FRITSCH didier strasbourg 1087 8 135,88

33 DIVOL angèle arles 6945 56 124,02

34 LACROIX josette limoges 863 7 123,29

Commission Fédérale Handisport de Bowling
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JANVIER  2017



NOMS PRENOMS CLUB   

1 DELSOL frédéric montpellier 29862 145 205,94

2 SCELLIER gaël dammarie les lys 60259 298 202,21

3 BARTOUT ludovic limoges 38097 191 199,46

4 BOULLE didier montpellier 32309 163 198,21

5 SAUVINEAU jean - paul notre dame d'oe 1585 8 198,13

6 DIVOL frédéric arles 47783 245 195,03

7 DIVOL alexis arles 40502 215 188,38

8 LACROIX davy limoges 17387 94 184,97

9 PELICAN charles nogent sur marne 12008 65 184,74

10 SCELLIER aurélie dammarie les lys 19798 108 183,31

11 LE GALL stéphane colmar 26252 145 181,05

12 DELSOL pierre montpellier 13046 73 178,71

13 GUIBOUX mickaël nice 19896 113 176,07

14 AMBLARD cécile monaco 3869 22 175,86

15 MUNCH antoine strasbourg 5052 29 174,21

16 TERNISIEN christian flandres 10864 63 172,44

17 ROUSSEL cédric contrexeville 3431 20 171,55

18 PORRETTA sébastien montpellier 3068 18 170,44

19 SABLONE carlo wittelsheim 8296 49 169,31

20 HAEGEL daniel colmar 648 4 162,00

21 SCHOTT jean marc colmar 3714 23 161,48

22 COUDOURET christian six - fours 1901 12 158,42

23 MASSET éliane annecy 6119 39 156,90

24 GONNON philippe six - fours 2662 17 156,59

25 FRITSCH didier strasbourg 2476 16 154,75

26 BREITHEL franck six - fours 1234 8 154,25

27 CHEKROUN simone lyon 4652 31 150,06

28 DELSOL gisèle montpellier 4843 33 146,76

29 DESORMEAUX anita montpellier 2250 16 140,63

30 BOULLE corinne montpellier 4660 34 137,06

31 DIVOL angèle arles 7164 58 123,52

32 LACROIX josette limoges 863 7 123,29

33 SORCE nelly six - fours 0 1 0,00

34 GONNON caroline six - fours 0 1 0,00

Commission Fédérale Handisport de Bowling
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FEVRIER   2017



NOMS PRENOMS CLUB   

1 DELSOL frédéric montpellier 29038 141 205,94

2 SCELLIER gaël dammarie les lys 63242 313 202,05

3 BARTOUT ludovic limoges 43795 218 200,89

4 BOULLE didier montpellier 32309 163 198,21

5 SAUVINEAU jean - paul notre dame d'oe 1585 8 198,13

6 DIVOL frédéric arles 39710 204 194,66

7 DIVOL alexis arles 36748 193 190,40

8 LACROIX davy limoges 20063 108 185,77

9 PELICAN charles nogent sur marne 12008 65 184,74

10 SCELLIER aurélie dammarie les lys 19929 108 184,53

11 LE GALL stéphane colmar 26410 145 182,14

12 GUIBOUX mickaël nice 21621 120 180,18

13 DELSOL pierre montpellier 13046 73 178,71

14 MUHR christian colmar 17067 96 177,78

15 MUNCH antoine strasbourg 6715 38 176,71

16 AMBLARD cécile monaco 3869 22 175,86

17 TERNISIEN christian flandres 10864 63 172,44

18 ROUSSEL cédric contrexeville 3431 20 171,55

19 PORRETTA sébastien montpellier 3068 18 170,44

20 SABLONE carlo wittelsheim 8296 49 169,31

21 HAEGEL daniel colmar 648 4 162,00

22 SCHOTT jean marc colmar 3714 23 161,48

23 COUDOURET christian six - fours 1901 12 158,42

24 MASSET éliane annecy 7253 46 157,67

25 GONNON philippe six - fours 2662 17 156,59

26 FRITSCH didier strasbourg 2476 16 154,75

27 BREITHEL franck six - fours 1234 8 154,25

28 CHEKROUN simone lyon 4652 31 150,06

29 DELSOL gisèle montpellier 4843 33 146,76

30 DESORMEAUX anita montpellier 2250 16 140,63

31 BOULLE corinne montpellier 4660 34 137,06

32 DIVOL angèle arles 7164 58 123,52

33 LACROIX josette limoges 863 7 123,29

34 SORCE nelly six - fours 0 1 0,00

35 GONNON caroline six - fours 0 1 0,00

36 DIVOL élodie arles 0 1 0,00

Commission Fédérale Handisport de Bowling
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MARS   2017



NOMS PRENOMS CLUB   

1 DELSOL frédéric montpellier 28522 139 205,19

2 SCELLIER gaël dammarie les lys 66607 330 201,84

3 BARTOUT ludovic limoges 45975 229 200,76

4 BOULLE didier montpellier 31441 159 197,74

5 DIVOL frédéric arles 43489 225 193,28

6 SAUVINEAU jean - paul notre dame d'oe 3039 16 189,94

7 DIVOL alexis arles 38835 205 189,44

8 LACROIX davy limoges 21872 118 185,36

9 PELICAN charles nogent sur marne 13328 72 185,11

10 SCELLIER aurélie dammarie les lys 22357 121 184,77

11 LE GALL stéphane colmar 25554 140 182,53

12 MUHR christian colmar 19011 105 181,06

13 GUIBOUX mickaël nice 23239 129 180,15

14 DELSOL pierre montpellier 13046 73 178,71

15 MUNCH antoine strasbourg 6922 39 177,49

16 AMBLARD cécile monaco 4779 27 177,00

17 ROUSSEL cédric contrexeville 4651 27 172,26

18 PORRETTA sébastien montpellier 3775 22 171,59

19 TERNISIEN christian flandres 7710 45 171,33

20 DIVOL élodie arles 3692 22 167,82

21 SABLONE carlo wittelsheim 9370 56 167,32

22 BREITHEL franck six - fours 2100 13 161,54

23 SCHOTT jean marc colmar 3714 23 161,48

24 GONNON philippe six - fours 3504 22 159,27

25 HAEGEL daniel colmar 1268 8 158,50

26 COUDOURET christian six - fours 1901 12 158,42

27 MASSET éliane annecy 9971 63 158,27

28 FRITSCH didier strasbourg 3125 20 156,25

29 CHEKROUN simone lyon 4652 31 150,06

30 DELSOL gisèle montpellier 5613 38 147,71

31 DESORMEAUX anita montpellier 3305 23 143,70

32 BOULLE corinne montpellier 6458 47 137,40

33 DIVOL angèle arles 7164 58 123,52

34 LACROIX josette limoges 863 7 123,29

35 SORCE nelly six - fours 0 1 0,00

36 GONNON caroline six - fours 0 1 0,00

Commission Fédérale Handisport de Bowling

LISTING  FFBSQ

avril-17

C F H B

AVRIL   2017



NOMS PRENOMS CLUB   

1 DELSOL frédéric montpellier 31302 152 205,93

2 SCELLIER gaël dammarie les lys 69747 344 202,75

3 BARTOUT ludovic limoges 46302 231 200,44

4 BOULLE didier montpellier 32594 166 196,35

5 DIVOL frédéric arles 45165 235 192,19

6 SAUVINEAU jean - paul notre dame d'oe 3039 16 189,94

7 DIVOL alexis arles 42344 224 189,04

8 LACROIX davy limoges 18770 101 185,84

9 PELICAN charles nogent sur marne 11690 63 185,56

10 SCELLIER aurélie dammarie les lys 23039 126 182,85

11 LE GALL stéphane colmar 32095 176 182,36

12 MUHR christian colmar 22960 127 180,79

13 GUIBOUX mickaël nice 25236 139 181,55

14 DELSOL pierre montpellier 13046 73 178,71

15 MUNCH antoine strasbourg 5671 32 177,22

16 AMBLARD cécile monaco 4779 27 177,00

17 ROUSSEL cédric contrexeville 3496 20 174,80

18 PORRETTA sébastien montpellier 2967 17 174,53

19 TERNISIEN christian flandres 7710 45 171,33

20 DIVOL élodie arles 8239 49 168,14

21 SABLONE carlo wittelsheim 8573 52 164,87

22 BREITHEL franck six - fours 1489 9 165,44

23 SCHOTT jean marc colmar 3714 23 161,48

24 GONNON philippe six - fours 2867 18 159,28

25 HAEGEL daniel colmar 1265 8 158,13

26 COUDOURET christian six - fours 1901 12 158,42

27 MASSET éliane annecy 7639 49 155,90

28 FRITSCH didier strasbourg 3125 20 156,25

29 CHEKROUN simone lyon 3423 23 148,83

30 DELSOL gisèle montpellier 4639 31 149,65

31 DESORMEAUX anita montpellier 3985 27 147,59

32 BOULLE corinne montpellier 6458 47 137,40

33 DIVOL angèle arles 11058 85 130,09

34 LACROIX josette limoges 863 7 123,29

35 SORCE nelly six - fours 0 1 0,00

36 GONNON caroline six - fours 0 1 0,00

Commission Fédérale Handisport de Bowling

LISTING  FFBSQ

mai-17

C F H B

MAI   2017



NOMS PRENOMS CLUB   

1 DELSOL frédéric montpellier 35857 174 206,07

2 SCELLIER gaël dammarie les lys 69805 346 201,75

3 BARTOUT ludovic limoges 50784 253 200,73

4 BOULLE didier montpellier 32565 166 196,17

5 DIVOL frédéric arles 43620 225 193,87

6 DIVOL alexis arles 43499 229 189,95

7 SAUVINEAU jean - paul notre dame d'oe 3039 16 189,94

8 PELICAN charles nogent sur marne 12467 67 186,07

9 LACROIX davy limoges 19059 103 185,04

10 SCELLIER aurélie dammarie les lys 20857 113 184,58

11 GUIBOUX mickaël nice 31600 172 183,72

12 LE GALL stéphane colmar 31114 170 183,02

13 MUHR christian colmar 21546 119 181,06

14 AMBLARD cécile monaco 3603 20 180,15

15 DELSOL pierre montpellier 15179 85 178,58

16 MUNCH antoine strasbourg 5671 32 177,22

17 ROUSSEL cédric contrexeville 3496 20 174,80

18 DIVOL élodie arles 7246 42 172,52

19 TERNISIEN christian flandres 19964 117 170,63

20 PORRETTA sébastien montpellier 4943 29 170,45

21 BREITHEL franck six - fours 1489 9 165,44

22 SABLONE carlo wittelsheim 8573 52 164,87

23 SCHOTT jean marc colmar 3714 23 161,48

24 GONNON philippe six - fours 2867 18 159,28

25 COUDOURET christian six - fours 1901 12 158,42

26 HAEGEL daniel colmar 1265 8 158,13

27 FRITSCH didier strasbourg 3125 20 156,25

28 MASSET éliane annecy 7639 49 155,90

29 DELSOL gisèle montpellier 6464 43 150,33

30 CHEKROUN simone lyon 3423 23 148,83

31 DESORMEAUX anita montpellier 3985 27 147,59

32 BOULLE corinne montpellier 8210 59 139,15

33 DIVOL angèle arles 9896 76 130,21

34 LACROIX josette limoges 863 7 123,29

35 SORCE nelly six - fours 0 1 0,00

36 GONNON caroline six - fours 0 1 0,00

Commission Fédérale Handisport de Bowling

LISTING  FFBSQ

juin-17

C F H B

JUIN   2017



NOMS PRENOMS CLUB   

1 DELSOL frédéric montpellier 36051 174 207,19

2 SCELLIER gaël dammarie les lys 74919 365 205,26

3 BARTOUT ludovic limoges 49772 246 202,33

4 BOULLE didier montpellier 28213 145 194,57

5 DIVOL frédéric arles 44421 229 193,98

6 PELICAN charles nogent sur marne 11254 59 190,75

7 DIVOL alexis arles 44366 233 190,41

8 SAUVINEAU jean - paul notre dame d'oe 3039 16 189,94

9 GUIBOUX mickaël nice 26315 141 186,63

10 LACROIX davy limoges 25886 139 186,23

11 SCELLIER aurélie dammarie les lys 21226 115 184,57

12 MUNCH antoine strasbourg 4195 23 182,39

13 LE GALL stéphane colmar 27616 153 180,50

14 AMBLARD cécile monaco 3603 20 180,15

15 MUHR christian colmar 17296 97 178,31

16 DELSOL pierre montpellier 18061 102 177,07

17 ROUSSEL cédric contrexeville 3496 20 174,80

18 DIVOL élodie arles 8826 51 173,06

19 TERNISIEN christian flandres 16266 96 169,44

20 PORRETTA sébastien montpellier 4498 27 166,59

21 BREITHEL franck six - fours 2290 14 163,57

22 GONNON philippe six - fours 2274 14 162,43

23 SABLONE carlo wittelsheim 8539 53 161,11

24 SCHOTT jean marc colmar 4503 28 160,82

25 COUDOURET christian six - fours 1901 12 158,42

26 HAEGEL daniel colmar 1265 8 158,13

27 MASSET éliane annecy 6830 44 155,23

28 DESORMEAUX anita montpellier 5049 33 153,00

29 FRITSCH didier strasbourg 3786 25 151,44

30 DELSOL gisèle montpellier 5426 36 150,72

31 CHEKROUN simone lyon 1344 9 149,33

32 BOULLE corinne montpellier 9087 66 137,68

33 DIVOL angèle arles 9896 76 130,21

34 LACROIX josette limoges 863 7 123,29

35 SORCE nelly six - fours 0 1 0,00

36 GONNON caroline six - fours 0 1 0,00
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NOMS PRENOMS CLUB   

1 DELSOL frédéric montpellier 36051 174 207,19

2 SCELLIER gaël dammarie les lys 74919 367 204,14

3 BARTOUT ludovic limoges 45932 228 201,46

4 BOULLE didier montpellier 28213 145 194,57

5 DIVOL frédéric arles 44421 229 193,98

6 PELICAN charles nogent sur marne 11254 59 190,75

7 DIVOL alexis arles 47348 249 190,15

8 SAUVINEAU jean - paul notre dame d'oe 3039 16 189,94

9 GUIBOUX mickaël nice 26315 141 186,63

10 LACROIX davy limoges 25886 139 186,23

11 SCELLIER aurélie dammarie les lys 24381 133 183,32

12 MUNCH antoine strasbourg 4195 23 182,39

13 LE GALL stéphane colmar 24529 135 181,70

14 AMBLARD cécile monaco 3603 20 180,15

15 MUHR christian colmar 17296 97 178,31

16 DELSOL pierre montpellier 18061 102 177,07

17 DIVOL élodie arles 8826 51 173,06

18 ROUSSEL cédric contrexeville 5689 33 172,39

19 TERNISIEN christian flandres 16266 96 169,44

20 PORRETTA sébastien montpellier 4498 27 166,59

21 BREITHEL franck six - fours 2290 14 163,57

22 GONNON philippe six - fours 2274 14 162,43

23 SABLONE carlo wittelsheim 8539 53 161,11

24 SCHOTT jean marc colmar 4503 28 160,82

25 COUDOURET christian six - fours 1901 12 158,42

26 HAEGEL daniel colmar 1265 8 158,13

27 MASSET éliane annecy 6830 44 155,23

28 DESORMEAUX anita montpellier 5049 33 153,00

29 FRITSCH didier strasbourg 3786 25 151,44

30 DELSOL gisèle montpellier 5426 36 150,72

31 CHEKROUN simone lyon 1344 9 149,33

32 BOULLE corinne montpellier 9087 66 137,68

33 DIVOL angèle arles 9896 76 130,21

34 LACROIX josette limoges 863 7 123,29

35 SORCE nelly six - fours 0 1 0,00

36 GONNON caroline six - fours 0 1 0,00
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